
B.A. Soziale Arbeit (BbS) 

Gruppe B 

           Matrikelnummer 

 

  804962 

  804969 

  804975 

  804983 

  804987 

  804991 

  804998 

  805001 

  805008 

  805018 

  805026 

  805028 

  805048 

  805050 

  805060 

  805067 

  805075 

    805077 

  805085 

  805089 

  805096 

  805101 

   


